Parker Automation Controller
Intelligent Multi-Axis Motion Controller
2
3
Parker Automation Controller - PAC
Overview
Description
The Parker Automation Controller, PAC, is a PLC based

Parker Automation Controller
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  10 11
Order example PAC 340 - M W  B 1 1 - 3 X - 00 - 01
1 Series
PAC Parker Automation controller
2 Type
120
340
3 Software
P IEC, PLC only (PAC120 only)
M IEC, PLCopen Motion
C IEC, PLCopen Motion, CNC (PAC340 only)
4 Visualization
W Web Visualization
5 Communication
E EtherNet/IP (PAC120 only)
P PROFINET IRT slave (PAC120 only)
B EtherNet/IP + PROFINET  (PAC340 only)
6 Retentive Memory
0 128 kB (PAC120 only)
1 200 kB (PAC340 only)
7 Processor
1 i.MX6 SoloX Freescale 1 GHz (PAC120)
1 BCM2711, 1.5GHz Quad Core (PAC340)
8 Certification
3 UL / cUL / CE Certification
9 Reserved
X Standard
10 Extended Software
00 Extended Software
11 Extended communication
01 Enhanced communication OPC UA
© 2023 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electronic Motion and Controls Division